Paper Arts Resources
Scrapbooking/Card Making:

Scrapbook.com: http://www.scrapbook.com/
SplitCoast Stampers: http://www.splitcoaststampers.com/resources/?resources / www.splitcoaststampers.com
Stampin’ Up: http://www.stampinup.com/us/enu/117.asp
Creative Memories: http://projectcenter.creativememories.com/
ScrapbookScrapbook.com: http://www.scrapbookscrapbook.com/themes.html
Two Peas in a Bucket: http://www.twopeasinabucket.com/
Simple Scrapbooks Mags: http://www.simplescrapbooksmag.com/
Creating Keepsakes: www.creatingkeepsakes.com
Origami:

Origami Instructions: http://www.origami-instructions.com/
Wanna Learn: Origami: http://www.wannalearn.com/Crafts_and_Hobbies/Origami/
Origami Fun: http://www.origami-fun.com/origami-instructions.html
Origami Club.com: http://www.origami-club.com/en/fun/index.htm
Suggested Speakers;
Any one in the community who has the topic as a hobby

Any local scrapbooking store

County Extension Agency or Continuing Education program

